
Tableaux des résultats

VOLET AMATEUR 27 JUIN 2025

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 Dany Leclerc 41,304 2025-06-27

2 Charly Leclerc 38,346 2025-06-27

3 Carl St-Pierre 33,401 2025-06-27

4 Tommy Fréchette 31,391 2025-06-27

5 Jean-michel Cote 31,240 2025-06-27

6 Michael Doyon 30,480 2025-06-27

7 Jacob Bouchard 30,451 2025-06-27

8 Aurelie Massicotte 29,819 2025-06-27

9 Charles-Ann Larouche 29,620 2025-06-27

10 Jocelyn Bouchard 29,598 2025-06-27

11 Oxana Deschenes 29,183 2025-06-27

12 Stéphane godbout 28,258 2025-06-27

13 Jean Bouchard 28,099 2025-06-27

14 Caroline Gagnon 28,062 2025-06-27

15 Charles Thibodeau 27,430 2025-06-27

16 Kim Lemay 26,911 2025-06-27

17 Carmen Ducharme 26,680 2025-06-27

18 Steeve Roberge 26,565 2025-06-27

19 Michael Caron 26,199 2025-06-27

20 Jeff Lafond 25,677 2025-06-27

21 Pierre Messier 25,651 2025-06-27

22 Keyla Deschenes 25,398 2025-06-27

23 Patrick St-Pierre 25,325 2025-06-27

24 Louis-Vincent Plourde 25,078 2025-06-27

25 Paul Dicaire 25,001 2025-06-27

26 Alexandre Asselin 24,865 2025-06-27

27 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 24,828 2025-06-27

28 Thomas Tremblay 24,637 2025-06-27

29 Daniel Bélanger 24,517 2025-06-27

30 Yohan Bélanger 24,250 2025-06-27

31 andré dallaire 24,247 2025-06-27

32 Michel Toulza 23,943 2025-06-27

33 Zachary Leclerc 23,876 2025-06-27

34 Louis-Philippe Coté 23,837 2025-06-27

35 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 23,650 2025-06-27

36 David St-Pierre 23,262 2025-06-27

37 Daniel Messier 23,232 2025-06-27

38 MICHEL MESSIER 23,168 2025-06-27

39 Jacob Bouchard 23,088 2025-06-27

40 isabelle gelinas 23,003 2025-06-27

41 Carmen Ducharme 22,906 2025-06-27

42 Julie Trépanier 22,898 2025-06-27

43 Daniel Messier 22,870 2025-06-27
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44 Nimstuh Hugh Boy 22,683 2025-06-27

45 Jean-michel Cote 22,500 2025-06-27

46 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 22,281 2025-06-27

47 Jean Pelletier 22,205 2025-06-27

48 Zachary Leclerc 22,205 2025-06-27

49 Zachary Leclerc 22,157 2025-06-27

50 Michael Ratte 22,050 2025-06-27

51 Daniel Messier 22,015 2025-06-27

52 Samuel Marcotte 21,926 2025-06-27

53 Michael Doyon 21,889 2025-06-27

54 Charles Thibodeau 21,856 2025-06-27

55 Samuel Marcotte 21,781 2025-06-27

56 Jean-Guy Bourgault 21,773 2025-06-27

57 Anabelle Massé 21,768 2025-06-27

58 Steve Boutin 21,765 2025-06-27

59 Daniel Bélanger 21,555 2025-06-27

60 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 21,464 2025-06-27

61 Eric Duchesne 21,460 2025-06-27

62 Jean-Marie Boutin 21,446 2025-06-27

63 Charly Leclerc 21,354 2025-06-27

64 Charles-Ann Larouche 21,327 2025-06-27

65 Tommy Fréchette 21,278 2025-06-27

66 Keyla Deschenes 21,225 2025-06-27

67 Louise Gagnon 21,214 2025-06-27

68 Oxana Deschenes 21,175 2025-06-27

69 Dany Leclerc 21,173 2025-06-27

70 MICHEL LACHAPELLE 21,142 2025-06-27

71 MICHEL MESSIER 21,092 2025-06-27

72 Alexandre Asselin 21,086 2025-06-27

73 Aurelie Massicotte 20,928 2025-06-27

74 Charles Thibodeau 20,879 2025-06-27

75 Bruno Boutin 20,860 2025-06-27

76 Jocelyne Morissette 20,854 2025-06-27

77 Anabelle Massé 20,848 2025-06-27

78 Patrick St-Pierre 20,796 2025-06-27

79 Jacob Bouchard 20,737 2025-06-27

80 Anthony Giroux 20,677 2025-06-27

81 Caroline Gagnon 20,656 2025-06-27

82 Michel Toulza 20,631 2025-06-27

83 marc labrie 20,610 2025-06-27

84 Julie Giroux 20,609 2025-06-27

85 Francois Deschenes 20,591 2025-06-27

86 Kim Lambert 20,517 2025-06-27
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87 Michael Ratte 20,494 2025-06-27

88 Louis-Philippe Coté 20,450 2025-06-27

89 Francois Deschenes 20,444 2025-06-27

90 Oxana Deschenes 20,437 2025-06-27

91 Jean Pelletier 20,387 2025-06-27

92 Jean Bouchard 20,291 2025-06-27

93 Michael Doyon 20,246 2025-06-27

94 Steve Boutin 20,181 2025-06-27

95 Paul Dicaire 20,139 2025-06-27

96 Michael Ratte 20,072 2025-06-27

97 Samuel Marcotte 20,043 2025-06-27

98 Sylvain Deschenes 20,021 2025-06-27

99 Kim Lemay 20,016 2025-06-27

100 Louise Gagnon 19,901 2025-06-27

101 André Giroux 19,880 2025-06-27

102 Charles-Ann Larouche 19,878 2025-06-27

103 Thomas Giroux 19,867 2025-06-27

104 Louis-Philippe Coté 19,821 2025-06-27

105 David Roy 19,782 2025-06-27

106 Louise Gagnon 19,748 2025-06-27

107 Lily-Rose Roberge 19,737 2025-06-27

108 marc labrie 19,734 2025-06-27

109 dave emond 19,661 2025-06-27

110 Guillaume Rioux 19,625 2025-06-27

111 Jocelyne Morissette 19,583 2025-06-27

112 Jordan Blanchette 19,563 2025-06-27

113 Julie St-Pierre 19,524 2025-06-27

114 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 19,482 2025-06-27

115 Kim Lemay 19,445 2025-06-27

116 Jean-Marie Boutin 19,392 2025-06-27

117 Jérémy Massicotte 19,387 2025-06-27

118 Jordan Blanchette 19,365 2025-06-27

119 andré dallaire 19,341 2025-06-27

120 Francois Deschenes 19,333 2025-06-27

121 Tommy Fréchette 19,328 2025-06-27

122 Brian Tchellend 19,310 2025-06-27

123 Raphaël Laprise 19,279 2025-06-27

124 Paul St-Pierre 19,257 2025-06-27

125 MICHEL MESSIER 19,181 2025-06-27

126 marc labrie 19,143 2025-06-27

127 Charly Leclerc 19,079 2025-06-27

128 France Gauthier 19,015 2025-06-27

129 Alexandre Asselin 19,010 2025-06-27
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130 France Gauthier 19,007 2025-06-27

131 Bruno Boutin 18,973 2025-06-27

132 Anthony Cecconello 18,931 2025-06-27

133 David St-Pierre 18,906 2025-06-27

134 Anabelle Massé 18,884 2025-06-27

135 Steeve Roberge 18,881 2025-06-27

136 Jean-Marie Boutin 18,865 2025-06-27

137 Yohan Bélanger 18,854 2025-06-27

138 Stéphane godbout 18,833 2025-06-27

139 David Roy 18,806 2025-06-27

140 Jonathan Remillard 18,800 2025-06-27

141 Pierre Messier 18,795 2025-06-27

142 Ritchy Tchellend 18,774 2025-06-27

143 Justin Morin 18,743 2025-06-27

144 Patrick St-Pierre 18,742 2025-06-27

145 Caroline Gagnon 18,728 2025-06-27

146 Yohan Bélanger 18,697 2025-06-27

147 Anthony Giroux 18,662 2025-06-27

148 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 18,586 2025-06-27

149 Michel Toulza 18,558 2025-06-27

150 Julie Trépanier 18,542 2025-06-27

151 isabelle gelinas 18,501 2025-06-27

152 Dany Leclerc 18,483 2025-06-27

153 Lily-Rose Roberge 18,401 2025-06-27

154 Carl St-Pierre 18,364 2025-06-27

155 Jonathan Remillard 18,326 2025-06-27

156 Sylvain St-Pierre 18,289 2025-06-27

157 Sylvain St-Pierre 18,289 2025-06-27

158 David Roy 18,264 2025-06-27

159 Anthony Giroux 18,217 2025-06-27

160 André Giroux 18,210 2025-06-27

161 Jocelyn Bouchard 18,191 2025-06-27

162 Louis-Vincent Plourde 18,179 2025-06-27

163 Jérémy Massicotte 18,093 2025-06-27

164 Jeff Lafond 18,006 2025-06-27

165 Jocelyn Bouchard 17,971 2025-06-27

166 Raphaël Laprise 17,952 2025-06-27

167 France Gauthier 17,941 2025-06-27

168 Paul Dicaire 17,934 2025-06-27

169 Sylvain Deschenes 17,902 2025-06-27

170 Nimstuh Hugh Boy 17,881 2025-06-27

171 Sylvain Deschenes 17,864 2025-06-27

172 Daniel Bélanger 17,785 2025-06-27
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173 Eric Duchesne 17,769 2025-06-27

174 manuel ouellet 17,751 2025-06-27

175 Julie Trépanier 17,750 2025-06-27

176 Justin Morin 17,712 2025-06-27

177 Thomas Giroux 17,687 2025-06-27

178 José Massicotte 17,663 2025-06-27

179 Steve Boutin 17,582 2025-06-27

180 Thomas Giroux 17,533 2025-06-27

181 manuel ouellet 17,522 2025-06-27

182 Charles-Étienne Dault 17,509 2025-06-27

183 Marc-André Maltais 17,486 2025-06-27

184 Raphaël Laprise 17,450 2025-06-27

185 Christian Dault 17,443 2025-06-27

186 André Giroux 17,433 2025-06-27

187 David St-Pierre 17,423 2025-06-27

188 Jean-Guy Bourgault 17,360 2025-06-27

189 Marc-André Maltais 17,359 2025-06-27

190 Jordan Blanchette 17,302 2025-06-27

191 Eric Duchesne 17,297 2025-06-27

192 Julie Giroux 17,291 2025-06-27

193 Paul St-Pierre 17,287 2025-06-27

194 Jonathan Remillard 17,275 2025-06-27

195 isabelle gelinas 17,257 2025-06-27

196 manuel ouellet 17,251 2025-06-27

197 Steeve Roberge 17,221 2025-06-27

198 Mario Lambert 17,215 2025-06-27

199 Jean-michel Cote 17,161 2025-06-27

200 Michael Caron 17,158 2025-06-27

201 Julie Giroux 16,999 2025-06-27

202 Benoit Lachapelle 16,927 2025-06-27

203 Jocelyne Morissette 16,927 2025-06-27

204 Carl St-Pierre 16,927 2025-06-27

205 jean daniel truchon 16,923 2025-06-27

206 Charles-Étienne Dault 16,908 2025-06-27

207 Jean Bouchard 16,905 2025-06-27

208 José Massicotte 16,880 2025-06-27

209 Jean-Guy Bourgault 16,830 2025-06-27

210 Jean Pelletier 16,810 2025-06-27

211 Julie St-Pierre 16,774 2025-06-27

212 Guillaume Rioux 16,765 2025-06-27

213 Pierre-Luc Pichette 16,751 2025-06-27

214 Guillaume Rioux 16,687 2025-06-27

215 sarto Maltais 16,650 2025-06-27
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216 Kim Lambert 16,647 2025-06-27

217 Bruno Boutin 16,639 2025-06-27

218 Nicolas Maltais 16,635 2025-06-27

219 Mario Lambert 16,628 2025-06-27

220 José Massicotte 16,627 2025-06-27

221 Stéphane godbout 16,603 2025-06-27

222 Jérémy Massicotte 16,580 2025-06-27

223 andré dallaire 16,541 2025-06-27

224 Kim Lambert 16,459 2025-06-27

225 Eric Lavoie 16,412 2025-06-27

226 Marc-André Maltais 16,412 2025-06-27

227 Aurelie Massicotte 16,405 2025-06-27

228 Nicolas Maltais 16,401 2025-06-27

229 Pierre Messier 16,197 2025-06-27

230 Mario Lambert 16,147 2025-06-27

231 Lily-Rose Roberge 16,095 2025-06-27

232 Sylvain St-Pierre 16,055 2025-06-27

233 Guillaume Lavoie 16,019 2025-06-27

234 Benoit Lachapelle 0,000 2025-06-27

235 Kim Remillard 0,000 2025-06-27

236 Keyla Deschenes 0,000 2025-06-27

237 Christian Dault 0,000 2025-06-27

238 Carmen Ducharme 0,000 2025-06-27

239 Carmen Ducharme 0,000 2025-06-27
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